Please bring all original documents for verification at the time of 
admission. 

2. Fees have to be paid latest by Monday, 16th February, 2026 and may 
be submitted on all working days between 9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 

3. The total amount to be paid is Rs. 43,050/- (Rs. Forty Three Thousand 
and Fifty only).  

4. All other information related to commencement of new session, books, 

uniform and transport will be communicated during the Parents 
Orientation in March 2026. Exact schedule of the Orientation shall be 
notified by February end.